School Name

SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
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SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
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SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE

Pickup Bus
18-053
18-055
18-024
18-024
18-039
18-041
18-015
18-037
18-039
18-041
18-041
18-031
18-031
18-053
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-031
18-041
18-028
18-041
18-040
18-031
18-031
18-053
18-040
18-051
18-040
18-003
18-044
18-028
18-028
18-028
18-031
18-028
18-024
18-003
18-024
18-039
18-024
18-024
18-039
18-055
18-055
18-024
18-024
18-015
18-031
18-040
18-015
18-040
18-024
18-024
18-031
18-031
18-044
18-031
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-041
18-024
18-053
18-053
18-053
18-040
18-040
18-031
18-031
18-053
18-053
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-044
18-053
18-053

Pickup Time
6:38
6:23
6:29
6:29
6:55
6:14
6:19
6:36
6:33
6:46
6:46
6:30
6:30
6:06
6:39
6:14
6:38
6:38
6:18
6:11
6:09
6:34
6:44
6:50
5:47
5:47
6:30
6:33
6:30
6:33
6:40
6:00
6:41
6:49
6:49
5:45
6:41
6:37
6:09
6:35
6:31
6:38
6:35
6:32
6:36
6:35
6:38
6:38
6:25
5:30
6:35
6:11
6:30
6:45
6:45
5:30
6:35
6:02
6:16
6:38
6:01
6:37
6:06
6:15
6:45
6:48
6:43
6:40
6:40
5:38
6:03
6:06
6:07
6:32
6:35
6:35
6:10
6:33
6:47

Dropoff Bus
18-034
18-055
18-024
18-024
18-028
18-041
18-015
18-037
18-028
18-041
18-041
18-031
18-031
18-034
18-031
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-041
18-041
18-040
18-041
18-051
18-031
18-031
18-034
18-040
18-051
18-040
18-003
18-044
18-040
18-037
18-037
18-031
18-040
18-055
18-003
18-055
18-028
18-055
18-055
18-028
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-055
18-015
18-051
18-051
18-015
18-040
18-055
18-055
18-051
18-031
18-044
18-041
18-044
18-044
18-044
18-041
18-024
18-034
18-034
18-034
18-040
18-040
18-031
18-031
18-034
18-034
18-037
18-037
18-037
18-044
18-034
18-034

Dropoff Time
3:11 PM
3:18 PM
2:57 PM
2:57 PM
2:50 PM
2:59 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:11 PM
3:39PM
3:39 PM
2:54 PM
2:54 PM
3:28 PM
2:47 PM
3:11PM
3:34 PM
3:34PM
3:15PM
2:40 PM
2:54 PM
3:12PM
3:38 PM
3:17 PM
3:35PM
3:35PM
3:03 PM
2:51 PM
2:59 PM
2:51 PM
2:30 PM
2:56 PM
2:54 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:33PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
2:57 PM
3:10 PM
2:55 PM
2:57 PM
3:11PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
2:50 PM
2:56 PM
3:18 PM
2:37 PM
2:48 PM
2:47 PM
2:47 PM
2:57 PM
2:49 PM
2:59 PM
2:45 PM
2:53 PM
2:58 PM
2:53 PM
2:51PM
3:15PM
2:57 PM
2:54 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:02PM
3:29 PM
3:12PM
3:29 PM
3:28 PM
3:15PM
3:04 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:05 PM
2:55PM

House Number
123
141
125
125
128
415
108
108
115
190
190
170
200
144
992
261
996
996
678
122
127
153
150

4268
4244
4244
2570
517
399
517
4394
3518
401A
917
914
260
379
1935
1702
1847A
185
1961
1855
177
253
261
149
127
342
4085
4253
387
823
2053
2053
430
4253
3347
5332
3921
3414
3938
5380
1001
584
843
358A
1128
1120
1554
742
303

188
1490
1490
2281
1160

127

Dropoff Street
4-H CLUB RD
ALBERT CATCHINGS RD
ATLAS COLEMAN RD
ATLAS COLEMAN RD
BACON CV
BEAVERDAM RD
BILBREW RD
BILBREW RD
BODY RD
CAMDEN RD
CAMDEN RD
CHESSER RD
CHESSER RD
DIXON DR

DRY CREEK RD
DRY CREEK RD
DRY CREEK RD
DRY CREEK RD
DRY CREEK RD
FANNIE MAE RD
GIN RD

GRIFFIN RD
HARRISON RD
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 16 E
HIGHWAY 17
HIGHWAY 17
HIGHWAY 17
HIGHWAY 43 N
HIGHWAY 43 N
JOHN DAY RD
JOHN DAY RD
JOHN DAY RD
JOHN DAY RD
JOHN DAY RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD
LORING RD EXT
MANSELL RD
MANSELL RD
MCCULLOUGH RD
MCCULLOUGH RD
MIGGINS RD
MS-16

MS-16

MS-17

MS-17

MS-17

MS-17

MS-17

MS-43

Ms-43

MS-43

MS-43

MS-43

MS-43

MS-43

OLD 51 RD

OLD HIGHWAY 16
OLD HIGHWAY 16
OLD HIGHWAY 16
PAT LUCKETT RD
PAT LUCKETT RD
PAT LUCKETT RD
PERMENTER RD
PINE GROVE RD
PINEGROVE RD
RISING CHAPEL RD
ROBINSON RD
ROBINSON RD
SHARON RD
SHARON RD
SMITH WALKER RD

Dropoff Bus Stop

123 4-H CLUB RD

141 ALBERT CATCHINGS RD
ROCKY HILL RD@ATLAS COLEMAN RD
ROCKY HILL RD@ATLAS COLEMAN RD
MT PILGRIM RD@BACON CV
415 BEAVERDAM RD

108 BILBREW RD

ROBINSON RD@BILBREW RD
115 BODY RD

190 CAMDEN RD

190 CAMDEN RD

170 CHESSER RD

200 CHESSER RD
PINEGROVE RD@DIXON RD
993/992 DRY CREEK RD

261 DRY CREEK RD

996 DRY CREEK RD

996 DRY CREEK RD

678 DRY CREEK RD

122 FANNIE MAE RD

127 GIN RD

153 GRIFFIN RD

150 HARRISON RD

4268 HIGHWAY 16 E

4244 MS-16

4244 MS-16

2570 HIGHWAY 16 E

517 HIGHWAY 17

397 MS-17/399 HIGHWAY 17
517 HIGHWAY 17
4390/4394 HIGHWAY 43 N
3518 HIGHWAY 43 N
401/401C/401A JOHN DAY RD
917/914 JOHN DAY RD
917/914 JOHN DAY RD

260 JOHN DAY RD

379 JOHN DAY RD

1935 LORING RD

1702 LORING RD
1847/1847A LORING RD
LORING RD@LORING ROAD EXT
1961 LORING RD
1856/1855/1856A LORING RD
177 LORING RD EXT

253 MANSELL RD

261 MANSELL RD

127 MCCULLOUGH RD

127 MCCULLOUGH RD

342 MIGGINS RD

4085 MS-16

4253 MS-16

387 MS-17/389 HIGHWAY 17
823 MS-17

2053 MS-17

2053 MS-17

430 MS-17

4253 MS-43

3347 MS-43

5332 HIGHWAY 43 N

3921 MS-43

3414 MS-43

3938 MS-43

5380 MS-43

1001 OLD 51 RD

584 OLD HIGHWAY 16

843 OLD HIGHWAY 16

358A OLD HIGHWAY 16

1128 PAT LUCKETT RD

1120 PAT LUCKETT RD

1554 PAT LUCKETT RD

742 PERMENTER RD
303/303A PINEGROVE RD
279 PINEGROVE RD

188 RISING CHAPEL RD

1490 ROBINSON RD

1490 ROBINSON RD

2281 SHARON RD

1160 SHARON RD

OLD HIGHWAY 16@SMITH WALKER RD



School Name

SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE
SHIRLEY D SIMMONS MIDDLE

Pickup Bus
18-053
18-044
18-039
18-031
18-028
18-031
18-028
18-039
18-039
18-039
18-031
18-031
18-028
18-031
18-040
18-039
18-037
18-055
18-053
18-053

Pickup Time
6:47
6:04
6:50
6:08
6:22
6:05
6:23
5:58
5:58
6:27
5:56
5:52
6:33
5:52
6:39
6:21
6:42
6:09
6:35
6:34

Dropoff Bus
18-034
18-044
18-028
18-031
18-031
18-031
18-037
18-024
18-024
18-028
18-031
18-031
18-040
18-031
18-040
18-028
18-037
18-055
18-034
18-034

Dropoff Time
2:55 PM
3:01PM
2:55 PM
3:07 PM
3:04 PM
3:09 PM
2:46 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:31PM
3:15PM
3:23PM
3:13 PM
3:22PM
2:50 PM
3:25PM
3:10 PM
3:31PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM

House Number
143
104
1633
1213
922
1487
978
625
625

5384
1064
489
535
512
529
1237
246
2668
147
121

Dropoff Street

SMITH WALKER RD
STEEN RD

STUMP BRIDGE RD
SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
TRUITT RD

TRUITT RD

Us-51

VIRGIN MARY RD
VIRGIN MARY RD
VIRGIN MARY RD
VIRGIN MARY RD
MS-17

WAY RD

WHIDDON RD
WILLIAMSON RD
WILLIE BURRELL DR
WILLIE BURRELL DR

Dropoff Bus Stop

OLD HIGHWAY 16@SMITH WALKER RD

104 STEEN ROAD

1633 STUMP BRIDGE RD
1213 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
922 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
1487 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
978 SULPHUR SPRINGS RD
625 TRUITT RD

625 TRUITT RD

5384 Us-51

1064 VIRGIN MARY RD

489 VIRGIN MARY RD

535 VIRGIN MARY RD

512 VIRGIN MARY RD

529 Ms-17

1237 WAY RD

246 WHIDDON RD

260 WILLIAMSON RD

147 WILLIE BURRELL DR
114 WILLIE BURRELL DR



